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Standings
TEAM

COOKIES

ODD COUPLE
FROMUNDO
DANGEOUS DON'S
What Does John Fox Say?
COCK GOBBLERS
BUZZARDS
ROOKIES
PJDIDIT

BUTCH'S

ASS JOCKEY
GREAT WHITES

PTS

150
144
131
124
108
100
82
80
76
75
64
61
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