Clifton INN (Playoff Service)

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 12-Feb-2015 01:21 PM Eastern

Standings

TEAM	PTS
COOKIES	150
ODD COUPLE	144
FROMUNDO	131
DANGEOUS DON'S	124
What Does John Fox Say?	108
COCK GOBBLERS	100
BUZZARDS	82
ROOKIES	80
PJ DID IT	76
BUTCH'S	75
ASS JOCKEY	64
GREAT WHITES	61